'S eso Total Record Volume By Incident Type

Custom v Mar 1, 2023 - Mar 31, 2023 v
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FIRE

30
Percentage of Total
Incidents
74% :
EMS
Percentage of Total 20
Incidents
638 ’
INCIDENTS
In Selected Time Slice 10
31 :
DAYS
In Selected Time Slice 0

Mar 2 Mar 4 Mar 6 Mar 8 Mar 10 Mar 12 Mar 14 Mar 16 Mar 18 Mar 20 Mar 22 Mar 24 Mar 26 Mar 28 Mar 30

Nov '22 Dec '22 Jan'23 Feb '23

% Rows % Columns % All

Week Ending 3/5/23 3/12/23  3/19/23  3/26/23 4/2/23 4/9/23 4/16/23  4/23/23  4/30/23 5/7/23 5/14/23  5/21/23  5/28/23 Total

(10) Fire, other 1 1 2
5:1|r1e) Structure 1 3 3 3 3 13
(13) Mobile

property 2 1 1 1 1 6

(vehicle) fire

(14) Natural 2
vegetation fire

(15) Outside
rubbish fire 1 2 3

(31) Medical
assist

(32) Emergency

medical
service (EMS) 68 17 106 122 59 -

incident

(35) Extrication,
rescue t [ 2

(40) Flalr'nm%ble

gas or liqui

condition, 1 1 2
other

(41)
Combustible/f.. 1 3 1 5
spills & leaks

(42) Chemical

release,

reaction, or 2 2
toxic condition

(44) Electrical
wiring/equipm. 3 2 1 6
problem

(50) Service
call, other 1 1 2

(51) Person in
distress 2 1 2

(52) Water 1 2
problem
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Week Ending

3/5/23

3/12/23

3/19/23

3/26/23

4/2/23 4/9/23 4/16/23  4/23/23  4/30/23

5/7/23

5/14/23

5/21/23

5/28/23

Total

(53) Smoke,
odor problem

(55) Public
service
assistance

(57) Cover
assignment,
standby at fire
station, move-
up

(60) Good
intent call,
other

(62) Wrong
location, no
emergency
foun

(67) HazMat
release
investigation
w/no HazMat

(70) False
alarm and
false call, other

(71) Malicious,
mischievous
false alarm

(73) System or
detector
malfunction
(74)
Unintentional
system/detect...
operation (no
fire)

(90) Special
type of
incident, other

(91) Citizen
complaint

NULL

Total

93

152

13

11

157

151

85
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28

10

24

21

638



