Week Ending	3/5/23	3/12/23	3/19/23	3/26/23	4/2/23	4/9/23	4/16/23	4/23/23	4/30/23	5/7/23	5/14/23	5/21/23	5/28/23	Total
(53) Smoke, odor problem	2													2
(55) Public service assistance	3	4	13	4	4									28
(57) Cover assignment, standby at fire station, move- up		1												1
(60) Good intent call, other	3	5	1	1										10
(62) Wrong location, no emergency found	1	1		2	1									5
(67) HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat			1		1									2
(70) False alarm and false call, other			2											2
(71) Malicious, mischievous false alarm		2		1										3
(73) System or detector malfunction		1	4	2										7
(74) Unintentional system/detect operation (no fire)	5	2	11	4	2									24
(90) Special type of incident, other			1											1
(91) Citizen complaint			1											1
NULL	2	2	2	3	12									21
Total	93	152	157	151	85									638